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COMPOUND DAME

Nom / Naam

DESSOY
MEYNEN-DEGRYSE
GAHIDE

MARTENS

VERDIN
VANZEVEREN
SCHRIJVER

HULIN

COMPOUND HOMME

Nom / Naam

ACKX
VANNEZ
VANOEVEREN
VANDEPOELE
KYRITSOGLOU
VAN ELVEN
DEPOITIER
DURLET
DOMANSKI
BRAEM
FLEURINCK
MAQUET
BORREMANS
DENUIT
DOMANSKI
GENARD
SCARCERIAUX
AERTS
LEMOINE
DOMANSKI
BOSMANS
GHYSSENS
COUDYSER
VAN MOERE
PATERAKIS
WOIT
PEIGNOIS
MARTENS
LAMEIR
VANDERVEKEN
DELACROIX
BACOT
GAHIDE
EUDIER

VAN CAUTER
DURANT
SCHOLLAERT
DEWITTE
LINMANS
DELYVEINNE
DELVIGNE
DELVIGNE
PRAET
VANHEECKE

Prénom /
Voornaam

Catheline
Saskia
Marie
Naomi
Elke
Barbara
Daisy
Francoise

Prénom /
Voornaam

Enzo
Denis
Stany
Mathieu
Sam
Cédric
Julien
Jean-Philippe
Ludovic
Pascal
Mick
Gilbert
Eric
Jean-Jacques
Michel
René
Batiste
Grégory
Tom
Renaud
Léopold
Rudy
Dominique
Patrick
Akylas
Frédéric
Christophe
Paul
Didier
Yves
Pascal
Paul

Yves
Jean-Pierre
Benjamin
Bernard
Kevin
Mathieu
Marc
Frederick
Silviu
Dominique
Roger
Michel

2005

2005

72

12

17

70

14

75

103

2006

©

2006

N
hw~NN

78
87

43
13

19

48
67

41

93

2007

~

10

2007

75

19

© 0

15

60
87

47

57

72

73

88

2008

25

2008

BB
oo

NP WO

22

17

28

95
54

88

BAOC 2011

2009

N

18

23

86
13

78

45

30

40

16

88
38

88

62

36
68

94

IS 2010

w

86

92

79

86

69

33

SSC KIS CAT

0

0

LIE

0

LIE

GSR

0

GAU

0
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TOTAL
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RECURVE DAME

Nom / Naam

MARIANI
WULLUS

RECURVE HOMME

Nom / Naam

RAEMAEKERS
CALLEWAERT
COUDYSER
HEYVAERT
CALLEWAERT
VANCAUTER
GEERAERTS
GHISSE

VAN BULCK
ANSIAUX
ROYEN
GERARD
FREDERICKX
VAN KEIRSBILCK
SCHOMMERS
FAES
ESTIEVENART
WATTIEZ

VAN BULCK
VANDERGUCHT
DOCKX
GERARD
LEBLANC
CUSUMANO
DELACROIX
FERCOT

Prénom /
Voornaam

Sonia
Nelly

Prénom /
Voornaam

Robin
Pedro
Jens
Etienne
Danny
Christophe
Bart
Michaél
Mathias
Olivier
Laurent
Michel
Dany
Gianni
Nicolas
Thomas
Philippe
Anthony
Michiel
Jonathan
Philippe
Nathan
Clément
Hugo
Maxime
Dorian

2005

2005

N

15

30

20

16

2006

2006

o]

20

52

14

79

2007

(&)

2007

(o]

49

20
14

26

19
70
27

60

2008

~

2008

41
10

18
12
20

17

87

26

36

BAOC 2011
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2 0 0 0

100 - - -
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286 0 0 0

81 10 | 100 - - -

28 6 20 - - -

55 20 85 - - -

8 13 80 - - -

14 5 75 - - -

4 73 - - -

3 3 71 - - -

16 16 62 - - -

3 2 61 - - -

60 - - -

10 17 59 - - -

58 - - -

31 57 - - -

57 - - -

40 55 - - -

50 - - -

48 - - -

51 47 - - -

22 46 - - -

26 12 45 - - -

44 - - -

43 - - -

61 30 42 - - -

41 - - -

40 - - -

39 - - -

GSR

GAU

100
90

100
90
85
80
75
73
71
62
61
60
59
58
57
57
55
50
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
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TOTAL

100
90

TOTAL

100
90
85
80
75
73
71
62
61
60
59
58
57
57
55
50
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39



